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HCONRES 19
Expressing the sense of the Congress that tax-exempt fraternal benefit societies have historically and continue
to provide critical benefits to Americans and United States communities.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Feb 26, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Feb 26, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/19 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (105 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Mar 17, 2015

Rep. Duffy, Sean P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Mar 18, 2015

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Mar 19, 2015

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Mar 23, 2015

Rep. Noem, Kristi L. [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Mar 23, 2015

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Mar 23, 2015

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Apr 13, 2015

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Apr 15, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 21, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL May 1, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA May 1, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND May 1, 2015

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL May 12, 2015

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL May 13, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA May 15, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 19, 2015

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO May 19, 2015

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Jun 23, 2015

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Black, Diane [R-TN-6] R · TN Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Jolly, David W. [R-FL-13] R · FL Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jul 16, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jul 21, 2015

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Jul 21, 2015

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Jul 28, 2015

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jul 28, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 28, 2015

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jul 31, 2015

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Jul 31, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-13] R · NC Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Sep 18, 2015

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Dec 16, 2015

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Feb 11, 2016

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 23, 2016

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Feb 23, 2016

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Feb 24, 2016

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Feb 26, 2016

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 15, 2016

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Mar 21, 2016

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Mar 22, 2016

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Mar 22, 2016

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] R · IA Apr 15, 2016

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Apr 27, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR May 10, 2016

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA May 10, 2016

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO May 17, 2016

Rep. Ashford, Brad [D-NE-2] D · NE May 23, 2016

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Jun 7, 2016

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Jun 7, 2016

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jun 8, 2016

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 8, 2016

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 14, 2016

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Jun 15, 2016

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 22, 2016

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Jun 22, 2016

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 5, 2016

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Jul 6, 2016

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Jul 11, 2016

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Jul 13, 2016

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Sep 6, 2016

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Costello, Ryan A. [R-PA-6] R · PA Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Sep 28, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Feb 26, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 26, 2015) 

Expresses the sense of Congress that the tax exemption of fraternal benefit societies continues to generate significant

returns to society and that the work of such societies should continue to be promoted.

Actions Timeline

Feb 26, 2015: Introduced in House
Feb 26, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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